Exploded View / Explosionszeichnung

Eclaté / Despiece / &KX

Steering Servo / Lenkservo / Servo de direction X—ﬁ—ﬁﬁwﬁﬂiﬁ'ﬂ%fi?b’f
Servo de direccion / 277 U T H—R RRERCEELHEL & 5o

» The optional parts should be used for the parts marked with m

» Die Tuningteile sollen die mit m markierten Teile ersetzen.
» Vous pouvez remplacer les pieces m par des piéces options.
P Las piezas opcionales deben ser utilizadas en las piezas marcadas con m

L OP [REENSIRVIACEVIES I E VAL ;LG - AN

© Copyright 2009 KYOSHO CORPORATION /% i 4 5

60



X—N—EEDHERRERBL T
RLIRCEZLBEL & 5,

MZ409 /§
MZ206B i

(Only for LM Type:MZ301)
(LM% 7D : MZ301)

MZZOGB\@

g

MZ401
MZ402

Steering Servo
Lenkservo

Servo de direction
Servo de direccién
AFT IV TH—R

2}
A

Mz409 N
\ |§\ '

j

It is attached to the body set.
Aus Lieferumfang Karosserie
Piece issue de la carrosserie
Incluida en la carroceria

ATy MRHBLTVWET,

MZ6BK
MZ203B

) MZ409 MZz409

61




A—H—EEOHERRERERL T
RLICRICEELAFEL & S0

MZ204
MZ203B

MZ6BK

MZ409

MZ409

B> The optional parts should be used
for the parts marked with &

» Die Tuningteile sollen die mit B
markierten Teile ersetzen.

B> Vous pouvez remplacer les pieces
par des pieces options.

B> Las piezas opcionales deben ser utilizadas
en las piezas marcadas con &g

| g OP [REILN IRV VARV & o P
N=Y 7% R IEE W,

© Copyright 2009 KYOSHO CORPORATION / 22 i n #1554

62




MZ203B

MZ403

Mz409

/ \

MZ210

N

© Copyright 2009 KYOSHO CORPORATION / 22 i n #1554

A—H—EEOHERRERERL T
RLICRICEELAFEL & S0

R

/@ b
MZ6BK

MZ203B

B> The optional parts should be used

for the parts marked with &

» Die Tuningteile sollen die mit B

markierten Teile ersetzen.

B> Vous pouvez remplacer les pieces

par des pieces options.

B> Las piezas opcionales deben ser utilizadas

en las piezas marcadas con &g

| g OP [REILN IRV VARV & o P

=Yz ZHALRE W,

63




A—H—EEOHERRERERL T
D RLICRICEELAFEL & S0

MZ203B

MZ6BK

F

MZ6BK
MZ203B

MZz409

/ \

MZ154

|

|

i

B> The optional parts should be used
for the parts marked with &

» Die Tuningteile sollen die mit B
markierten Teile ersetzen.

B> Vous pouvez remplacer les pieces
par des pieces options.

B> Las piezas opcionales deben ser utilizadas
en las piezas marcadas con &g

| g OP [REILN IRV VARV & o P
N=Y 7% R IEE W,

N

© Copyright 2009 KYOSHO CORPORATION / 22 i n #1554

64




I AN EEOMERDRERERL T

MZ409

MZ301 MZ6BK

B> The optional parts should be used
for the parts marked with &

» Die Tuningteile sollen die mit B
markierten Teile ersetzen.

B> Vous pouvez remplacer les pieces
par des pieces options.

B> Las piezas opcionales deben ser utilizadas
en las piezas marcadas con &g

| g OP [REILN IRV VARV & o P
N=Y 7% R IEE W,

N

© Copyright 2009 KYOSHO CORPORATION / 22 i n #1554

65




Pinion Gear Set (Black)

. 525
MZEBK | =y v ey b (T5v2)

Motor Set 945

MZ9P | £—5—t v h

Tie Rod & Shock Stay Set 315
MZ153 | 51Oy R&FVI\—RF— v k

Motor Case Set (HM) 473
MZ154 | £—5—4r—2t v k (HM)

Front Suspension Parts Set 505
MZ203B| 7oy h 2RV Y 3V /t—YEy b

Motor Case Set (MM) 473
MZ204 | £—5—s—2£ v k (MM)

Rear Shock Set 630
MZ206B| y 757> )¢—t v k

Differential Gear Assembly 945
MZ207 | =5 2v 7yt 7 —

Motor Case Set (RM) a3
MZ210 | £—5—4—2t v k (RM)

Motor Case Set (LM) 788
MZ301 | £—5—s—2£ v k (LM)

Differential Gear Assembly (LM) 945
MZ302

FIEYFZyvEYTY—(LM)

66




Main Chassis (MR-03)
XAy v I—tv k (MR-03)

Small Parts for Chassis (MR-03)

2x5mm TP Screw
2x5mm TPE X

2x5mm TP F/H Screw
2x5mm TPH S EX

2x4mm TP Screw (Small Head)

79

QWXZ
IDWXS

([ x 2

2x4mm TPE Z (/\GE)

MZ402 | 53—t v k (MR-03) 735
(0.5mm)
Small Parts for Suspension (MR-03)
MZ403 | 42~y Y 3 viMp—Y Y b (MR-03) 630
Servo Gear Set (MR-03)
MZ404 | 4 k% vy ~ (MR-03) @ S 8RS B o | s
Servo Saver Assembly (MR-03) D <
MZ405 | 4t trf )\—7 v 2> 7 U — (MR-03) & 630
Front Suspension Arm Set (MR-03) . @
MZ406 | 70y f42RYy 3y P-4ty k (MR-03) % 420
)
Suspension Shaft Set (MR-03)
MZ407 | 4 2xyyavye 7 bty f (MRO3)| 7 © © 473
R/C Unit Set (MR-03)
MZ408 | R/C1= v kv b (MR-03) 8925
Screw Set (MR-03) 2x8mm TP Screw
MZ409 | 'z £ v k (MR-03) 2x8mm TPE'Z 473
2x6mm TP Screw
2x6mm TPE'X

% This parts illustration only identifies spare parts for the MR-03. / Die Teilezeichnungen beziehen sich nur auf den MR-03.
Cette illustration identifie uniquement les pieces pour la MR-03 / Los dibujos muestran algunos repuestos para el MR-03.
MRREABBICEENDILDDOAREHINTNET,

67




